

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO. 2270/2005 IN WP(CRL.)NO. 126/2005

BHOLA MALIK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Bail and Office Report)

Date: 12/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. BS. Malik, Sr.Adv.

Mrs. Santosh Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks for final disposal.

(S. Thapar)

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

PS to Registrar

Court Master